
Rochester CUSD #3A School Board Members

First Name Last Name Address City Zip Code Phone Email

Term 

Begins

Term 

Ends

Don Carley 103 Linden Lane Springfield 62712 (309) 533-2339 dcarley@rochester3a.net 2023 2027

Robert Chiles 2220 N. Oak Road Rochester 62563 (217) 971-5299 bchiles@rochester3a.net 2023 2027

Todd Hannah 42 Woodland Trail Rochester 62563 (217) 585-9584 thannah@rochester3a.net 2021 2025

Chris Jewell 586 Jostes Rd. Rochester 62563 (217) 254-4002 cjewell@rochester3a.net 2021 2025

Aimee Johnson 7355 New City Rd. Rochester 62563 (217) 899-4399 aimeejohnson@rochester3a.net 2021 2025

Christie Magoulias 495 S. Oaklane Rd. Springfield 62712 (217) 494-3546 cmagoulias@rochester3a.net 2023 2027

Amy Reynolds 123 Laconwood Dr. Springfield 62712 (217) 414-8105 areynolds@rochester3a.net 2023 2027
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